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LINING INSTALLATION

CHANNEL CROSS-SECTION

CHANNEL

NO. STATIONS

BOTTOM

WIDTH

B

(FT)

DEPTH

D

(FT)

Z1

(FT)

Z2

(FT) LINING*

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION DETAIL #1

Vegetated Channels

* See Manufacturer's Lining Installation Detail for Staple Patterns, and Vegetation Stabilization

Specifications for Soil Amendments, Seed Mixtures, and Mulching information.

8G-3

8G-2

8G-1C

8G-1A 0+00 - 2+55

0+00 - 5+00

0+00 - 2+22

0+00 - 4+60 4

4

2

1

1.5

1.5

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

P300

S-75

S-75

S-75

8G-1B 0+00 - 1+50 1 1 2 2 S-75

8G-5A 0+00 - 2+80 1 1 2 2 P300

8G-5B 0+00 - 1+10 2 1 2 2 P300

8G-5C 0+00 - 1+15 1 1 2 2 P300
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